Place
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Adam
Jake
Paul
Alexis
Neil
Michael
Gabby
Mark
Heather
Jason
Jayme
Brian
Eric
Christopher
Christopher
Jonny
Lauren
Brenda
Robert
David
Julie
Derek
Makaela
Jordan
Emily
Jason
Merrick
Brian
Marc
laura
Rachael

Wollant
Renz
Pazdan
Gonzalez
Gleichman
Smith
Reeves

Wetherington

Miller
Guinn
Martin
McDonagh
Day
Sullivan
Carr
Golden
Hunter
Dizes
Dizes
Tengesdal
Pendleton
Robb
Zabel
Leak
Austin
Marenda
Reynolds
Trout
Roberts
morawitz
Dazley

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
526
553
536
535
540
550
531
508
530
549
520
545
557
515
539
538
537
546
510
544
541
559
532
547
529
511
561
503
512
560
522

Place
Div
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Division

Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:14:12.976
1:21:51.666
1:30:56.176
1:32:24.994
1:36:16.692
1:38:38.619
1:39:21.718
1:41:39.675
1:42:50.065
1:43:29.218
1:44:24.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:40.885
1:46:51.802
1:46:53.215
1:49:38.547
1:49:51.320
1:50:43.668
1:53:15.499
1:53:29.060
1:53:49.127
1:54:23.705
1:55:12.458
1:55:27.190
1:55:31.426
1:55:35.714
1:56:41.040
1:56:54.949
1:57:32.316
1:58:00.491
1:59:01.000

Gun Time

1:14:22.976
1:22:01.666
1:31:06.176
1:32:34.994
1:36:26.692
1:38:48.619
1:39:31.718
1:41:39.675
1:43:00.065
1:43:39.218
1:44:34.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:50.885
1:47:01.802
1:47:03.215
1:49:48.547
1:49:51.320
1:50:53.668
1:53:25.499
1:53:39.060
1:53:49.127
1:54:33.705
1:55:22.458
1:55:37.190
1:55:41.426
1:55:45.714
1:56:51.040
1:57:04.949
1:57:42.316
1:58:00.491
1:59:01.000
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brian
Heather
Randy
Roger
Basya
Amy
Lisa
Douglas
JaNae
Terry
Scotty
Brenda
Meredith
mark
cathy
Gitta
Natalia
Susan
Lucas
Valerie
Denice
TONIA
Jennifer
Amanda
Evelyn
Caitlin
Mike
Laurie
Tiffany
Ben

Lili

Gard
Kohring
Tolman
Moore
Clevenger
Worthington
Stoeffler
Wollant
Hendrix
Keffer
Keffer
Gard
Archibald
ehlers
ehlers
Brink
Robb
Pfeifer
Lowe
Lane
Garcia
LONG
Dizes
Callahan
Hegwood
Renz
Borysewicz
Borysewicz
Sullivan
Kohring
Hansen

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
543
517
504
548
563
528
525
527
513
506
507
542
562
551
552
502
558
554
524
523
564
519
509
534
556
555
500
501
514
518
533

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
23
10
24
25
11
12
13
26
14
15
27
16
17
28
29
18
19
20
30
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
31
28
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

=
M
M
=
=
E
M
E
=
M
=
E
M
M
=
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
E
M
E

Chip Time
1:59:25.160
1:59:59.942
2:03:52.305
2:03:57.373
2:06:46.000
2:07:56.516
2:09:39.513
2:09:40.355
2:15:02.456
2:15:04.133
2:15:05.507
2:18:40.914
2:18:45.377
2:21:53.936
2:26:38.760
2:26:41.374
2:29:26.570
2:39:36.000
2:39:53.470
2:39:53.475
2:40:00.436
2:41:19.782
2:51:22.428
2:51:32.251
3:12:27.675
3:12:36.273
3:24:24.241
3:24:24.293

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:59:35.160
2:00:09.942
2:03:52.305
2:04:07.373
2:06:56.000
2:08:06.516
2:09:49.513
2:09:50.355
2:15:12.456
2:15:04.133
2:15:05.507
2:18:50.914
2:18:55.377
2:22:03.936
2:26:38.760
2:26:51.374
2:29:36.570
2:39:36.000
2:40:03.470
2:40:03.533
2:40:10.436
2:41:19.782
2:51:32.428
2:51:42.251
3:12:37.675
3:12:36.273
3:24:34.241
3:24:34.293
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adam
Jake
Paul
Alexis
Neil
Michael
Mark
Jason
Jayme
Brian
Eric
Christopher
Christopher
Jonny
Robert
David
Derek
Jordan
Jason
Merrick
Brian
Marc
Brian
Randy
Roger
Douglas
Scotty
mark
cathy
Lucas
Mike

Wollant
Renz
Pazdan
Gonzalez
Gleichman
Smith

Wetherington

Guinn
Martin
McDonagh
Day
Sullivan
Carr
Golden
Dizes
Tengesdal
Robb
Leak
Marenda
Reynolds
Trout
Roberts
Gard
Tolman
Moore
Wollant
Keffer
ehlers
ehlers
Lowe
Borysewicz

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
526
553
536
535
540
550
508
549
520
545
557
515
539
538
510
544
559
547
511
561
503
512
543
504
548
527
507
551
552
524
500

Place
Div
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Division

Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

5/25/2013

Place
Gender

PR
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:14:12.976
1:21:51.666
1:30:56.176
1:32:24.994
1:36:16.692
1:38:38.619
1:41:39.675
1:43:29.218
1:44:24.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:40.885
1:46:51.802
1:46:53.215
1:49:38.547
1:53:15.499
1:53:29.060
1:54:23.705
1:55:27.190
1:55:35.714
1:56:41.040
1:56:54.949
1:57:32.316
1:59:25.160
2:03:52.305
2:03:57.373
2:09:40.355
2:15:05.507
2:21:53.936
2:26:38.760
2:39:53.470
3:24:24.241

Gun Time

1:14:22.976
1:22:01.666
1:31:06.176
1:32:34.994
1:36:26.692
1:38:48.619
1:41:39.675
1:43:39.218
1:44:34.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:50.885
1:47:01.802
1:47:03.215
1:49:48.547
1:53:25.499
1:53:39.060
1:54:33.705
1:55:37.190
1:55:45.714
1:56:51.040
1:57:04.949
1:57:42.316
1:59:35.160
2:03:52.305
2:04:07.373
2:09:50.355
2:15:05.507
2:22:03.936
2:26:38.760
2:40:03.470
3:24:34.241
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Ben Kohring 518 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/25/2013 Page 2 of 2



OA First Name Last Name

Place
7  Gabby
9 Heather

17 Lauren
18 Brenda
21 Julie
23 Makaela
25 Emily
30 laura
31 Rachael
33 Heather
36 Basya
37  Amy
38 Lisa
40 JaNae
41  Terry
43 Brenda
44 Meredith
47  Gitta
48 Natalia
49 Susan
51 Valerie
52 Denice
53 TONIA
54  Jennifer
55 Amanda
56 Evelyn
57 Caitlin
59 Laurie

DNS Tiffany

DNS Lili

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Reeves
Miller
Hunter
Dizes
Pendleton
Zabel
Austin
morawitz
Dazley
Kohring
Clevenger
Worthington
Stoeffler
Hendrix
Keffer
Gard
Archibald
Brink
Robb
Pfeifer
Lane
Garcia
LONG
Dizes
Callahan
Hegwood
Renz
Borysewicz
Sullivan
Hansen

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
531
530
537
546
541
532
529
560
522
517
563
528
525
513
506
542
562
502
558
554
523
564
519
509
534
556
555
501
514
533

Half Marathon

Place
Div
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1
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

5/25/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:39:21.718
1:42:50.065
1:49:51.320
1:50:43.668
1:53:49.127
1:55:12.458
1:55:31.426
1:58:00.491
1:59:01.000
1:59:59.942
2:06:46.000
2:07:56.516
2:09:39.513
2:15:02.456
2:15:04.133
2:18:40.914
2:18:45.377
2:26:41.374
2:29:26.570
2:39:36.000
2:39:53.475
2:40:00.436
2:41:19.782
2:51:22.428
2:51:32.251
3:12:27.675
3:12:36.273
3:24:24.293

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:39:31.718
1:43:00.065
1:49:51.320
1:50:53.668
1:53:49.127
1:55:22.458
1:55:41.426
1:58:00.491
1:59:01.000
2:00:09.942
2:06:56.000
2:08:06.516
2:09:49.513
2:15:12.456
2:15:04.133
2:18:50.914
2:18:55.377
2:26:51.374
2:29:36.570
2:39:36.000
2:40:03.533
2:40:10.436
2:41:19.782
2:51:32.428
2:51:42.251
3:12:37.675
3:12:36.273
3:24:34.293
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Adam
Alexis

Gabby
Makaela
Basya
Brenda
Natalia
Denice
Amanda
Evelyn
Caitlin
Lili

Jake
Derek
Lucas

Heather
Lauren
Julie
Emily
Rachael
Amy
JaNae
Meredith
Valerie

Paul
Mark
Jason

Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib
Wollant 526
Gonzalez 535
Reeves 531
Zabel 532
Clevenger 563
Gard 542
Robb 558
Garcia 564
Callahan 534
Hegwood 556
Renz 555
Hansen 533
Renz 553
Robb 559
Lowe 524
Miller 530
Hunter 537
Pendleton 541
Austin 529
Dazley 522
Worthington 528
Hendrix 513
Archibald 562
Lane 523
Pazdan 536
Wetherington 508
Guinn 549

5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
1 1
4 4
7 1
23 6
36 11
43 16
48 19
52 22
55 25
56 26
57 27
DNS DNS
2 2
22 17
50 30
9 2
17 3
21 5
25 7
31 9
37 12
40 14
44 17
51 21
3 3
8 7
10 8

Chip Time
1:14:12.976
1:32:24.994

1:39:21.718
1:55:12.458
2:06:46.000
2:18:40.914
2:29:26.570
2:40:00.436
2:51:32.251
3:12:27.675
3:12:36.273

00:00.000

1:21:51.666
1:54:23.705
2:39:53.470

1:42:50.065
1:49:51.320
1:53:49.127
1:55:31.426
1:59:01.000
2:07:56.516
2:15:02.456
2:18:45.377
2:39:53.475

1:30:56.176
1:41:39.675
1:43:29.218

Gun Time
1:14:22.976
1:32:34.994

1:39:31.718
1:55:22.458
2:06:56.000
2:18:50.914
2:29:36.570
2:40:10.436
2:51:42.251
3:12:37.675
3:12:36.273

00:00.000

1:22:01.666
1:54:33.705
2:40:03.470

1:43:00.065
1:49:51.320
1:53:49.127
1:55:41.426
1:59:01.000
2:08:06.516
2:15:12.456
2:18:55.377
2:40:03.533

1:31:06.176
1:41:39.675
1:43:39.218
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

)

)

Z © 00N O~

wn

Z o000, WNPRE

~NOoO ok, WNBE

WN P

N

Gender First Name Last Name
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Christopher
Jonny
Jordan
Jason
Merrick
Brian

Ben

Brenda
laura
Heather
Lisa
Susan
TONIA
Tiffany

Michael
Jayme
Brian

Eric
Christopher
Marc
Scotty

Terry
Gitta
Jennifer

Neil
Robert
David

Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib
Carr 539
Golden 538
Leak 547
Marenda 511
Reynolds 561
Gard 543
Kohring 518
Dizes 546
morawitz 560
Kohring 517
Stoeffler 525
Pfeifer 554
LONG 519
Sullivan 514
Smith 550
Martin 520
McDonagh 545
Day 557
Sullivan 515
Roberts 512
Keffer 507
Keffer 506
Brink 502
Dizes 509
Gleichman 540
Dizes 510
Tengesdal 544

5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
15 13
16 14
24 18
26 19
27 20
32 23
DNS DNS
18 4
30 8
33 10
38 13
49 20
53 23
DNS DNS
6 6
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
29 22
42 27
41 15
47 18
54 24
5 5
19 15
20 16

Chip Time
1:46:53.215
1:49:38.547
1:55:27.190
1:55:35.714
1:56:41.040
1:59:25.160

00:00.000

1:50:43.668
1:58:00.491
1:59:59.942
2:09:39.513
2:39:36.000
2:41:19.782

00:00.000

1:38:38.619
1:44:24.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:40.885
1:46:51.802
1:57:32.316
2:15:05.507

2:15:04.133
2:26:41.374
2:51:22.428

1:36:16.692
1:53:15.499
1:53:29.060

Gun Time
1:47:03.215
1:49:48.547
1:55:37.190
1:55:45.714
1:56:51.040
1:59:35.160
00:00.000

1:50:53.668
1:58:00.491
2:00:09.942
2:09:49.513
2:39:36.000
2:41:19.782

00:00.000

1:38:48.619
1:44:34.421
1:44:35.734
1:45:50.885
1:47:01.802
1:57:42.316
2:15:05.507

2:15:04.133
2:26:51.374
2:51:32.428

1:36:26.692
1:53:25.499
1:53:39.060
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

©O© 00N O

Gender First Name
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Brian
Randy
Roger
Douglas
mark
cathy

Laurie

Mike

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Trout 503
Tolman 504
Moore 548
Wollant 527
ehlers 551
ehlers 552
Borysewicz 501
Borysewicz 500
5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
28 21
34 24
35 25
39 26
45 28
46 29
59 28
58 31

Chip Time
1:56:54.949
2:03:52.305
2:03:57.373
2:09:40.355
2:21:53.936
2:26:38.760

3:24:24.293

3:24:24.241

Gun Time
1:57:04.949
2:03:52.305
2:04:07.373
2:09:50.355
2:22:03.936
2:26:38.760

3:24:34.293

3:24:34.241
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Place
OA
44
25
59
58
47
55
15
36
13
31
18
54
19
46
45
52
43
32

16

10
DNS
56
40
17
42
41
DNS
33
51

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Meredith
Emily
Laurie
Mike
Gitta
Amanda
Christopher
Basya
Eric
Rachael
Brenda
Jennifer
Robert
cathy
mark
Denice
Brenda
Brian
Neil
Jonny
Alexis
Jason
Lili
Evelyn
JaNae
Lauren
Scotty
Terry
Ben
Heather
Valerie

Last Name
Archibald
Austin
Borysewicz
Borysewicz
Brink
Callahan
Carr
Clevenger
Day
Dazley
Dizes
Dizes
Dizes
ehlers
ehlers
Garcia
Gard

Gard
Gleichman
Golden
Gonzalez
Guinn
Hansen
Hegwood
Hendrix
Hunter
Keffer
Keffer
Kohring
Kohring
Lane

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
562
529
501
500
502
534
539
563
557
522
546
509
510
552
551
564
542
543
540
538
535
549
533
556
513
537
507
506
518
517
523

)
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Place
Div

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
17
7
28
31
18
25
13
11
11
9
4
24
15
29
28
22
16
23
5
14
4
8
DNS
26
14
3
27
15
DNS
10
21

Gender

i e o e n B 1 e e 1 e 1 B Bl 1 e ¢ [ B I 1 Il e s Il s B s B 1

Chip Time
2:18:45.377
1:55:31.426
3:24:24.293
3:24:24.241
2:26:41.374
2:51:32.251
1:46:53.215
2:06:46.000
1:45:40.885
1:59:01.000
1:50:43.668
2:51:22.428
1:53:15.499
2:26:38.760
2:21:53.936
2:40:00.436
2:18:40.914
1:59:25.160
1:36:16.692
1:49:38.547
1:32:24.994
1:43:29.218

00:00.000
3:12:27.675
2:15:02.456
1:49:51.320
2:15:05.507
2:15:04.133

00:00.000
1:59:59.942
2:39:53.475

Gun Time
2:18:55.377
1:55:41.426
3:24:34.293
3:24:34.241
2:26:51.374
2:51:42.251
1:47:03.215
2:06:56.000
1:45:50.885
1:59:01.000
1:50:53.668
2:51:32.428
1:53:25.499
2:26:38.760
2:22:03.936
2:40:10.436
2:18:50.914
1:59:35.160
1:36:26.692
1:49:48.547
1:32:34.994
1:43:39.218

00:00.000
3:12:37.675
2:15:12.456
1:49:51.320
2:15:05.507
2:15:04.133

00:00.000
2:00:09.942
2:40:03.533
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Place
OA
24
53
50
26
11
12

35
30

21
49

57

27
22
48
29

38
14
DNS
20
34
28

39
37
23

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Jordan
TONIA
Lucas
Jason
Jayme
Brian
Heather
Roger
laura
Paul
Julie
Susan
Gabby
Caitlin
Jake
Merrick
Derek
Natalia
Marc
Michael
Lisa
Christopher
Tiffany
David
Randy
Brian
Mark
Adam
Douglas
Amy
Makaela

Last Name
Leak
LONG
Lowe
Marenda
Martin
McDonagh
Miller
Moore
morawitz
Pazdan
Pendleton
Pfeifer
Reeves
Renz
Renz
Reynolds
Robb
Robb
Roberts
Smith
Stoeffler
Sullivan
Sullivan
Tengesdal
Tolman
Trout

Wetherington

Wollant
Wollant
Worthington
Zabel

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
547
519
524
511
520
545
530
548
560
536
541
554
531
555
553
561
559
558
512
550
525
515
514
544
504
503
508
526
527
528
532

Place
Div

(o]

GQWEFENOF WNNWOO

NPPOOWZO0O0ORFROBRANOOE OO

B o~

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
18
23
30
19
9
10
2
25
8
3
5
20
1
27
2
20
17
19
22
6
13
12
DNS
16
24
21
7
1
26
12
6

Gender

TTZIZIZIZIZIEZEITNZZTNEEZINEEZIZInNnmnEnInsIn

Chip Time
1:55:27.190
2:41:19.782
2:39:53.470
1:55:35.714
1:44:24.421
1:44:35.734
1:42:50.065
2:03:57.373
1:58:00.491
1:30:56.176
1:53:49.127
2:39:36.000
1:39:21.718
3:12:36.273
1:21:51.666
1:56:41.040
1:54:23.705
2:29:26.570
1:57:32.316
1:38:38.619
2:09:39.513
1:46:51.802

00:00.000
1:53:29.060
2:03:52.305
1:56:54.949
1:41:39.675
1:14:12.976
2:09:40.355
2:07:56.516
1:55:12.458

Gun Time
1:55:37.190
2:41:19.782
2:40:03.470
1:55:45.714
1:44:34.421
1:44:35.734
1:43:00.065
2:04:07.373
1:58:00.491
1:31:06.176
1:53:49.127
2:39:36.000
1:39:31.718
3:12:36.273
1:22:01.666
1:56:51.040
1:54:33.705
2:29:36.570
1:57:42.316
1:38:48.619
2:09:49.513
1:47:01.802
00:00.000
1:53:39.060
2:03:52.305
1:57:04.949
1:41:39.675
1:14:22.976
2:09:50.355
2:08:06.516
1:55:22.458
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Erik Nordquist 322 - Age 10-19 1 M 41:45.366 41:46.568
2 ZhohnAnn Thayn 307 1 Age 30-39 2 M 42:31.746  42:31.746
3 Jesse Thompson 331 2 Age 30-39 3 M 42:56.428 42:59.594
4  pedro gonzalez 372 3 Age 30-39 4 M 43:24.563 43:24.563
5 Jena Greaser 378 - Age 20-29 1 F 43:34.611 43:34.663
6 Emily Olsen 348 1 Age 20-29 2 F 44:26.851  44:41.237
7 Sara Burns 324 1 Age 30-39 3 F 44:36.578 44:36.578
8 David Hansen 218 1 Age40-49 5 M 45:10.128 45:10.128
9 Donald Wichern 381 4  Age 30-39 6 M 45:17.109 45:17.109
10 John Beller 357 1 Age50-59 7 M 45:53.215 45:53.215
11 Beci Erwin 375 2  Age 30-39 4 F 46:30.528 46:36.613
12 Shane Hayes 386 1 Age 20-29 8 M 46:32.788  46:50.087
13 Adam Luke 329 5 Age 30-39 9 M 48:34.877  48:39.867
14 Kenny Nordquist 323 2 Age 50-59 10 M 48:45.516  48:46.923
15 Brina Yates 371 2  Age 20-29 5 F 49:25.651 49:25.651
16 Mark Beaver 349 2  Age 20-29 11 M 49:26.617  49:40.867
17  Alison Hixson 320 3  Age 30-39 6 F 49:41.430 50:20.077
18 Alayna Bleazard 321 4  Age 30-39 7 F 49:52.522  50:30.000
19 Nathan Dizes 358 3  Age 20-29 12 M 50:33.197 50:50.370
20 Page Furrow 382 1 Age40-49 8 F 50:53.240 50:58.870
21 Galen McGuinness 305 4  Age 20-29 13 M 51:02.144 51:14.090
22  Krista Perry 346 3  Age 20-29 9 F 51:04.670 51:06.029
23 Ken Carroll 505 6 Age 30-39 14 M 51:14.000 51:14.000
24 Eva Dewolfe 383 2  Age 40-49 10 F 51:40.242 51:51.562
25 Caitlin Hardie 374 4  Age 20-29 11 F 52:02.524 52:09.771
26  Brian Williams 353 7  Age 30-39 15 M 52:40.220 52:40.220
27 Susie Lambert 311 3  Age 40-49 12 F 52:50.474 52:50.474
28 Richele Rapp 325 4  Age 40-49 13 F 53:03.867 53:03.867
29 lisa stewart 380 5 Age 20-29 14 F 53:08.181 53:10.784
30 Don Keating 366 1 Age 60-69 16 M 53:13.223  53:17.750
31 Victor Vandenberg 352 2  Age 40-49 17 M 53:48.609 54:21.522
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Paige
Keith
Corey
Chandra
Tawnya
Scott
Matt
Barbara
Levi

Kim
Kathryn
Tanisha
Monica
Kelly
Megan
Tony
Arlene
mandy
Cyndi
Chris
Keri
Douglas
Anna
Holly
Shannon
Kenneth
Aly
Tracy
Annie
Sydney
Brenda

Last Name
Furrow
Furrow
DuPont
Barney
hiatt
Wheeler
Williams
Leak
Greene
Radford
Carberry
Hiatt
Hebert
Martin
McDonagh
Beauchaine
Nelson
gage
Hayes
Nims
Desler
Blevins
Qualls
Setian
Madsen
Windley
Swindley
Perkins
Vandenberg
Diederich
Dixon

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
303
303
304
364
368
301
312
361
313
350
345
188
347
521
355
335
338
367
326
316
370
362
306
333
318
319
369
376
351
387
330

Place
Div Division
5 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
1 Age10-19
6  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
8  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
9  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
13 Age 40-49
7  Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
5/25/2013

Place
Gender
15
18
19
16
17
20
21
18
22
19
20
21
22
23
24
23
25
26
27
28
29
24
30
31
32
25
33
34
35
36
37

Gender
F

TTT T TTTTZETNT TN NTTTTTTNEI TN TN L

Chip Time
54:10.171
54:15.933
54:23.678
54:25.784
54:40.848
55:22.313
56:15.282
56:36.359
56:59.419
57:37.451
57:48.599
57:48.732
58:04.145
58:07.015
58:10.919
58:31.887
59:12.522
59:57.716

1:01:07.368

1:01:08.931
1:01:33.369
1:02:36.657
1:03:47.181
1:03:51.903
1:04:26.962
1:04:27.279
1:04:38.202
1:05:18.143
1:06:13.926
1:06:16.979
1:06:29.875

Gun Time
54:15.933
54:15.933
54:36.811
54:28.553
54:46.871
55:39.382
56:26.605
56:40.591
57:18.099
57:41.649
57:48.599
57:51.375
58:04.145
58:11.204
58:10.919
58:31.887
59:31.268
59:57.716

1:01:12.840

1:01:14.664
1:02:02.000
1:02:36.657
1:04:10.530
1:04:02.157
1:06:11.541
1:06:12.594
1:04:38.202
1:05:32.430
1:06:52.816
1.06:58.501
1:06:56.999
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Susan
Kat

Kim
Kathleen
Jason
Brandi
Amy
Del
Erika
Tina
jayneann
Autumn
Jennifer
Rebecca
Leya
Jennifer
Karen
Brandi
Katie
Daphne
Jennifer
Joe
Lisa
Emily
Gary
Marcie
River
Sada
Max
Brian

Hernandez
Tormollen
Crozier
Geer
Diederich
Sager
Blake
Kimball
Holyoak
Phillips
Miller
burton
Harrell
Kelley
Douglass
Logue
Hansen
Kohring
Borrowman
Stroschein
Koonce
Biery
Bray

Bray
Harris
Kohring
Bettys
Vorse
Bradley
Tanous
Callaway

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place

Bib Masters

340
354
344
300
308
377
328
365
327
379
302
332
336
314
317
373
219
359
363
384
337
341
309
310
334
360
516
339
315
343
356

10K

Place

Div
14
15

8
16
17

5
14

9

5
18
15
16
17
18
19
19
20

3
20
21
22
21

6
22
23

2
24

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
38
39
40
41
42
26
43
44
27
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
28
58
59
29
60
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=l = = W = e e T e e T e e T T e e i e e e B n M s e 5

Chip Time
1:06:33.369
1:06:33.521
1:06:44.002
1:07:20.690
1:08:01.071
1:08:02.366
1:08:53.904
1:08:58.192
1:09:20.657
1:09:24.789
1:09:30.213
1:09:48.059
1:10:30.762
1:10:34.746
1:11:11.452
1:11:17.000
1:11:37.941
1:12:33.423
1:14:38.470
1:16:15.723
1:16:55.805
1:19:51.858
1:26:11.000
1:26:16.000
1:27:34.440
1:38:08.649
1:40:39.661

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:06:33.369
1:06:33.521
1:07:12.564
1:07:20.690
1:08:44.042
1:08:02.366
1:09:00.838
1:09:06.683
1:09:24.858
1:10:03.498
1:09:30.213
1:09:55.000
1:10:45.043
1:10:49.166
1:11:18.516
1:11:17.000
1:11:42.000
1:12:33.423
1:15:10.000
1:16:45.000
1:16:55.805
1:20:09.093
1:26:11.000
1:26:16.000
1:27:57.311
1:38:08.649
1:40:53.874
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Erik Nordquist
2 ZhohnAnn Thayn
3 Jesse Thompson
4  pedro gonzalez
8 David Hansen
9 Donald Wichern
10 John Beller
12 Shane Hayes
13 Adam Luke
14 Kenny Nordquist
16 Mark Beaver
19 Nathan Dizes
21 Galen McGuinness
23  Ken Carroll
26 Brian Williams
30 Don Keating
31 Victor Vandenberg
33 Keith Furrow
34 Corey DuPont
37 Scott Wheeler
38 Matt Williams
40 Levi Greene
47 Tony Beauchaine
53 Douglas Blevins
57 Kenneth Windley
68 Jason Sager
71 Del Holyoak
85 Joe Bray
88 Gary Kohring
DNS River Vorse
DNS Max Tanous

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

10K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
322
307
331
372
218
381
357
386
329
323
349
358
305
505
353
366
352
303
304
301
312
313
335
362
319
377
327
309
360
339
343

Place
Div Division

Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
DNS Age 10-19
DNS Age 10-19

NoouRrESOPRWOWNRNORWNNUUORERRLWNE

5/25/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

NDNNNNNNNNMNNRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPERPRPERRERE
©CoO~NOOUOPR~,RWNPFPOOO~NOODUOUIDS, WDNEO

DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILILILLELL

Chip Time
41:45.366
42:31.746
42:56.428
43:24.563
45:10.128
45:17.109
45:53.215
46:32.788
48:34.877
48:45.516
49:26.617
50:33.197
51:02.144
51:14.000
52:40.220
53:13.223
53:48.609
54:15.933
54:23.678
55:22.313
56:15.282
56:59.419
58:31.887

1:02:36.657

1:04:27.279
1.08:02.366
1:09:20.657
1:26:11.000
1:38:08.649

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
41:46.568
42:31.746
42:59.594
43:24.563
45:10.128
45:17.109
45:53.215
46:50.087
48:39.867
48:46.923
49:40.867
50:50.370
51:14.090
51:14.000
52:40.220
53:17.750
54:21.522
54:15.933
54:36.811
55:39.382
56:26.605
57:18.099
58:31.887

1:02:36.657

1:06:12.594
1:08:02.366
1:09:24.858
1:26:11.000
1:38:08.649

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Brian Callaway 356 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/25/2013 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

5

6

7
11
15
17
18
20
22
24
25
27
28
29
32
35
36
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
54
55

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jena
Emily
Sara
Beci
Brina
Alison
Alayna
Page
Krista
Eva
Caitlin
Susie
Richele
lisa
Paige
Chandra
Tawnya
Barbara
Kim
Kathryn
Tanisha
Monica
Kelly
Megan
Arlene
mandy
Cyndi
Chris
Keri
Anna
Holly

Greaser
Olsen
Burns
Erwin
Yates
Hixson
Bleazard
Furrow
Perry
Dewolfe
Hardie
Lambert
Rapp
stewart
Furrow
Barney
hiatt
Leak
Radford
Carberry
Hiatt
Hebert
Martin
McDonagh
Nelson
gage
Hayes
Nims
Desler
Qualls
Setian

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
378
348
324
375
371
320
321
382
346
383
374
311
325
380
303
364
368
361
350
345
188
347
521
355
338
367
326
316
370
306
333

10K

Place
Div

N e e e
PoQQEBEBEowovorovo~v~oonoobrwdrANWRDMONNRP

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOONO®UNWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
43:34.611
44:26.851
44:36.578
46:30.528
49:25.651
49:41.430
49:52.522
50:53.240
51:04.670
51:40.242
52:02.524
52:50.474
53:03.867
53:08.181
54:10.171
54:25.784
54:40.848
56:36.359
57:37.451
57:48.599
57:48.732
58:04.145
58:07.015
58:10.919
59:12.522
59:57.716

1:01:07.368

1.01:08.931
1:01:33.369
1:03:47.181
1:03:51.903

Gun Time
43:34.663
44:41.237
44:36.578
46:36.613
49:25.651
50:20.077
50:30.000
50:58.870
51:06.029
51:51.562
52:09.771
52:50.474
53:03.867
53:10.784
54:15.933
54:28.553
54:46.871
56:40.591
57:41.649
57:48.599
57:51.375
58:04.145
58:11.204
58:10.919
59:31.268
59:57.716

1:01:12.840

1:01:14.664
1:02:02.000
1:04:10.530
1:04:02.157
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
56 Shannon Madsen 318 12 Age 30-39 32 F 1:04:26.962 1:06:11.541
58 Aly Swindley 369 13 Age 30-39 33 F 1:04:38.202 1:04:38.202
59 Tracy Perkins 376 1 Age 50-59 34 F 1:05:18.143 1:05:32.430
60 Annie Vandenberg 351 13 Age 40-49 35 F 1:06:13.926 1:06:52.816
61 Sydney Diederich 387 7 Age 20-29 36 F 1:06:16.979 1:06:58.501
62 Brenda Dixon 330 2  Age 50-59 37 F 1:06:29.875 1:06:56.999
63 Jennifer Hernandez 340 14  Age 40-49 38 F 1:06:33.369 1:06:33.369
64 Susan Tormollen 354 15 Age 40-49 39 F 1:06:33.521 1:06:33.521
65 Kat Crozier 344 8 Age 20-29 40 F 1:06:44.002 1:07:12.564
66 Kim Geer 300 16 Age 40-49 41 F 1:07:20.690 1:07:20.690
67 Kathleen Diederich 308 17 Age 40-49 42 F 1:08:01.071 1:08:44.042
69 Brandi Blake 328 14  Age 30-39 43 F 1:08:53.904 1:09:00.838
70  Amy Kimball 365 9 Age 20-29 44 F 1:08:58.192 1:09:06.683
72 Erika Phillips 379 18 Age 40-49 45 F 1:09:24.789 1:10:03.498
73 Tina Miller 302 15 Age 30-39 46 F 1:09:30.213 1:09:30.213
74 jayneann burton 332 16 Age 30-39 47 F 1:09:48.059 1:09:55.000
75 Autumn Harrell 336 17 Age 30-39 48 F 1:10:30.762 1:10:45.043
76  Jennifer Kelley 314 18 Age 30-39 49 F 1:10:34.746 1:10:49.166
77 Rebecca Douglass 317 19 Age 30-39 50 F 1:11:11.452 1:11:18.516
78 Leya Logue 373 19 Age 40-49 51 F 1:11:17.000 1:11:17.000
79 Jennifer Hansen 219 20 Age 40-49 52 F 1:11:37.941 1:11:42.000
80 Karen Kohring 359 3 Age 50-59 53 F 1:12:33.423 1:12:33.423
81 Brandi Borrowman 363 20 Age 30-39 54 F 1:14:38.470 1:15:10.000
82 Katie Stroschein 384 21 Age 30-39 55 F 1:16:15.723 1:16:45.000
83 Daphne Koonce 337 22 Age 30-39 56 F 1:16:55.805 1:16:55.805
84  Jennifer Biery 341 21 Age 40-49 57 F 1:19:51.858 1:20:09.093
86 Lisa Bray 310 22 Age 40-49 58 F 1:26:16.000 1:26:16.000
87 Emily Harris 334 23 Age 30-39 59 F 1:27:34.440 1:27:57.311
89 Marcie Bettys 516 24 Age 30-39 60 F 1:40:39.661 1:40:53.874
DNS Sada Bradley 315 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS

)

1
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O~NO OIS WNPE

Gender First Name

F
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Tanisha

Erik
River
Max

Jena
Emily
Brina
Krista
Caitlin
lisa
Anna
Sydney
Kat
Amy
Sada

Shane
Mark
Nathan
Galen

Sara
Beci
Alison
Alayna
Chandra
Tawnya
Barbara
Kim

10K

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Hiatt

Nordquist
Vorse
Tanous

Greaser
Olsen
Yates
Perry
Hardie
stewart
Qualls
Diederich
Crozier
Kimball
Bradley

Hayes
Beaver
Dizes

188

322
339
343

378
348
371
346
374
380
306
387
344
365
315

386
349
358

McGuinness 305

Burns
Erwin
Hixson
Bleazard
Barney
hiatt
Leak
Radford

324
375
320
321
364
368
361
350

5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
43 21
1 1
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 1
6 2
15 5
22 9
25 11
29 14
54 30
61 36
65 40
70 44
DNS DNS
12 8
16 11
19 12
21 13
7 3
11 4
17 6
18 7
35 16
36 17
39 18
41 19

Chip Time
57:48.732

41:45.366
00:00.000
00:00.000

43:34.611
44:26.851
49:25.651
51:04.670
52:02.524
53:08.181
1:.03:47.181
1:06:16.979
1:06:44.002
1:08:58.192
00:00.000

46:32.788
49:26.617
50:33.197
51:02.144

44:36.578
46:30.528
49:41.430
49:52.522
54:25.784
54:40.848
56:36.359
57:37.451

Gun Time
57:51.375

41:46.568
00:00.000
00:00.000

43:34.663
44:41.237
49:25.651
51:06.029
52:09.771
53:10.784
1:04:10.530
1:06:58.501
1:07:12.564
1:09:06.683
00:00.000

46:50.087
49:40.867
50:50.370
51:14.090

44:36.578
46:36.613
50:20.077
50:30.000
54:28.553
54:46.871
56:40.591
57:41.649
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O O~NOO O, WNEPE

Gender First Name

F
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Kathryn
mandy
Holly
Shannon
Aly
Brandi
Tina
jayneann
Autumn
Jennifer
Rebecca
Brandi
Katie
Daphne
Emily
Marcie

ZhohnAnn
Jesse
pedro
Donald
Adam
Ken
Brian
Corey
Levi
Tony
Kenneth
Brian

Page

10K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Carberry 345
gage 367
Setian 333
Madsen 318
Swindley 369
Blake 328
Miller 302
burton 332
Harrell 336
Kelley 314
Douglass 317
Borrowman 363
Stroschein 384
Koonce 337
Harris 334
Bettys 516
Thayn 307
Thompson 331
gonzalez 372
Wichern 381
Luke 329
Carroll 505
Williams 353
DuPont 304
Greene 313
Beauchaine 335
Windley 319
Callaway 356
Furrow 382
5/25/2013

Place
OA
42
49
55
56
58
69
73
74
75
76
77
81
82
83
87
89

57
DNS

20

Place Place
Masters Gender
20
26
31
32
33
43
46
47
48
49
50
54
55
56
59
60

OO wWN

22

23

25
DNS

8

Chip Time
57:48.599
59:57.716

1:03:51.903

1:04:26.962
1:04:38.202
1:08:53.904
1:09:30.213
1.09:48.059
1:10:30.762
1:10:34.746
1:11:11.452
1:14:38.470
1:16:15.723
1:16:55.805
1:27:34.440
1:40:39.661

42:31.746
42:56.428
43:24.563
45:17.109
48:34.877
51:14.000
52:40.220
54:23.678
56:59.419
58:31.887
1:04:27.279
00:00.000

50:53.240

Gun Time
57:48.599
59:57.716

1.04:02.157

1:06:11.541
1:04:38.202
1:09:00.838
1:09:30.213
1:09:55.000
1:10:45.043
1:10:49.166
1:11:18.516
1:15:10.000
1:16:45.000
1:16:55.805
1:27:57.311
1:40:53.874

42:31.746
42:59.594
43:24.563
45:17.109
48:39.867
51:14.000
52:40.220
54:36.811
57:18.099
58:31.887
1:06:12.594
00:00.000

50:58.870
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

abr wWN PP

N

Gender First Name

F
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Eva
Susie
Richele
Paige
Monica
Kelly
Megan
Arlene
Cyndi
Chris
Keri
Annie
Jennifer
Susan
Kim
Kathleen
Erika
Leya
Jennifer
Jennifer
Lisa

David
Victor
Scott
Matt
Jason

Tracy
Brenda
Karen

10K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Dewolfe 383
Lambert 311
Rapp 325
Furrow 303
Hebert 347
Martin 521
McDonagh 355
Nelson 338
Hayes 326
Nims 316
Desler 370
Vandenberg 351
Hernandez 340
Tormollen 354
Geer 300
Diederich 308
Phillips 379
Logue 373
Hansen 219
Biery 341
Bray 310
Hansen 218
Vandenberg 352
Wheeler 301
Williams 312
Sager 377
Perkins 376
Dixon 330
Kohring 359
5/25/2013

Place
OA
24
27
28
32
44
45
46
48
50
51
52
60
63
64
66
67
72
78
79
84
86

8
31
37
38
68

59
62
80

Place Place
Masters Gender
10
12
13
15
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
35
38
39
41
42
45
51
52
57
58

5
17
20
21
26

34
37
53

Chip Time
51:40.242
52:50.474
53:03.867
54:10.171
58:04.145
58:07.015
58:10.919
59:12.522

1:01:07.368

1:01:08.931
1:01:33.369
1:06:13.926
1:06:33.369
1:06:33.521
1:07:20.690
1:08:01.071
1:09:24.789
1:11:17.000
1:11:37.941
1:19:51.858
1:26:16.000

45:10.128
53:48.609
55:22.313
56:15.282
1:08:02.366

1:05:18.143
1:06:29.875
1:12:33.423

Gun Time
51:51.562
52:50.474
53:03.867
54:15.933
58:04.145
58:11.204
58:10.919
59:31.268

1:01:12.840

1:01:14.664
1:02:02.000
1:06:52.816
1:06:33.369
1:06:33.521
1:07:20.690
1:08:44.042
1:10:03.498
1:11:17.000
1:11:42.000
1:20:09.093
1:26:16.000

45:10.128
54:21.522
55:39.382
56:26.605
1:08:02.366

1:05:32.430
1:06:56.999
1:12:33.423
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O WN PP

=

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

10K

Group Results

Place
OA Masters Gender

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

I L

<<Z

John
Kenny
Keith
Douglas
Del

Joe

Don
Gary

Beller
Nordquist
Furrow
Blevins
Holyoak
Bray

Keating
Kohring

357
323
303
362
327
309

366
360

5/25/2013

10
14
33
53
71
85

30
88

Place

Place

7
10
18
24
27
28

16
29

Chip Time

45:53.215
48:45.516
54:15.933
1:02:36.657
1:09:20.657
1:26:11.000

53:13.223
1:38:08.649

Gun Time

45:53.215
48:46.923
54:15.933
1:02:36.657
1:09:24.858
1:26:11.000

53:17.750
1:38:08.649
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Place
OA
35
47
16
10
89
84
69
18
53
81

DNS
85
86

74
DNS
42
23
65
52
24
67
61
62
19
77
34
11
33
20
32

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Chandra
Tony
Mark
John
Marcie
Jennifer
Brandi
Alayna
Douglas
Brandi
Sada
Joe

Lisa
Sara
jayneann
Brian
Kathryn
Ken

Kat

Keri

Eva
Kathleen
Sydney
Brenda
Nathan
Rebecca
Corey
Beci
Keith
Page
Paige

Barney
Beauchaine
Beaver
Beller
Bettys
Biery
Blake
Bleazard
Blevins
Borrowman
Bradley
Bray
Bray
Burns
burton
Callaway
Carberry
Carroll
Crozier
Desler
Dewolfe
Diederich
Diederich
Dixon
Dizes
Douglass
DuPont
Erwin
Furrow
Furrow
Furrow

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
364
335
349
357
516
341
328
321
362
363
315
309
310
324
332
356
345
505
344
370
383
308
387
330
358
317
304
375
303
382
303

10K
List by Name - All

Place

Div
5
10
2
1
24
21
14
4
4
20
DNS
6
22
1

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
16
23
11
7
60
57
43
7
24
54
DNS
28
58
3
47
DNS
20
14
40
29
10
42
36
37
12
50
19
4
18
8
15

Gender

L e e IO e e e e e I e e e e e e e e e 1 Bl

Chip Time
54:25.784
58:31.887
49:26.617
45:53.215

1:40:39.661

1:19:51.858
1:08:53.904
49:52.522
1:02:36.657
1:14:38.470
00:00.000
1:26:11.000
1:26:16.000
44:36.578
1:09:48.059
00:00.000
57:48.599
51:14.000
1:06:44.002
1.01:33.369
51:40.242
1:08:01.071
1:06:16.979
1:06:29.875
50:33.197
1:11:11.452
54:23.678
46:30.528
54:15.933
50:53.240
54:10.171

Gun Time
54:28.553
58:31.887
49:40.867
45:53.215

1:40:53.874

1:20:09.093
1:09:00.838
50:30.000
1:02:36.657
1:15:10.000
00:00.000
1:26:11.000
1:26:16.000
44:36.578
1:09:55.000
00:00.000
57:48.599
51:14.000
1:07:12.564
1:02:02.000
51:51.562
1:08:44.042
1:06:58.501
1:06:56.999
50:50.370
1:11:18.516
54:36.811
46:36.613
54:15.933
50:58.870
54:15.933
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

49
66
4
5
40
8
79
25
75
87
50
12
a4
63
43
36
17
71
30
76
70
88
80
83
27
39
78
13
56
45
46

www.ProRaceTiming.com

mandy
Kim
pedro
Jena
Levi
David
Jennifer
Caitlin
Autumn
Emily
Cyndi
Shane
Monica
Jennifer
Tanisha
Tawnya
Alison
Del

Don
Jennifer
Amy
Gary
Karen
Daphne
Susie
Barbara
Leya
Adam
Shannon
Kelly
Megan

gage
Geer
gonzalez
Greaser
Greene
Hansen
Hansen
Hardie
Harrell
Harris
Hayes
Hayes
Hebert
Hernandez
Hiatt
hiatt
Hixson
Holyoak
Keating
Kelley
Kimball
Kohring
Kohring
Koonce
Lambert
Leak
Logue
Luke
Madsen
Martin
McDonagh

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
10K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
367
300
372
378
313
218
219
374
336
334
326
386
347
340
188
368
320
327
366
314
365
360
359
337
311
361
373
329
318
521
355

Place
Div Division
10 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
20 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
17 Age 30-39
23 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
6  Age 40-49
14 Age 40-49
1 Age10-19
6 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
5 Age50-59
1 Age 60-69
18 Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
2 Age 60-69
3  Age 50-59
22 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
5/25/2013

Place
Gender
26
41
4
1
22
5
52
11
48
59
27
8
22
38
21
17
6
27
16
49
44
29
53
56
12
18
51
9
32
23
24

Gender

b W e e s e e e =i e == e e e e e e e e e A=l s -l n a3

Chip Time
59:57.716
1.07:20.690
43:24.563
43:34.611
56:59.419
45:10.128
1:11:37.941
52:02.524
1:10:30.762
1:27:34.440
1:01:07.368
46:32.788
58:04.145
1:06:33.369
57:48.732
54:40.848
49:41.430
1:09:20.657
53:13.223
1:10:34.746
1:08:58.192
1:38:08.649
1:12:33.423
1:16:55.805
52:50.474
56:36.359
1:11:17.000
48:34.877
1:04:26.962
58:07.015
58:10.919

Gun Time
59:57.716
1:07:20.690
43:24.563
43:34.663
57:18.099
45:10.128
1:11:42.000
52:09.771
1:10:45.043
1:27:57.311
1:01:12.840
46:50.087
58:04.145
1:06:33.369
57:51.375
54:46.871
50:20.077
1:09:24.858
53:17.750
1:10:49.166
1:09:06.683
1:38:08.649
1:12:33.423
1:16:55.805
52:50.474
56:40.591
1:11:17.000
48:39.867
1:06:11.541
58:11.204
58:10.919
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Place
OA
21
73
48
51

14

59
22
72
54
41
28
68
55
29
82
58
DNS

64
60
31
DNS
37

26
38
57
15

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Galen
Tina
Arlene
Chris
Erik
Kenny
Emily
Tracy
Krista
Erika
Anna
Kim
Richele
Jason
Holly
lisa
Katie
Aly
Max
ZhohnAnn
Jesse
Susan
Annie
Victor
River
Scott
Donald
Brian
Matt
Kenneth
Brina

Last Name
McGuinness
Miller
Nelson
Nims
Nordquist
Nordquist
Olsen
Perkins
Perry
Phillips
Quialls
Radford
Rapp
Sager
Setian
stewart
Stroschein
Swindley
Tanous
Thayn
Thompson
Tormollen
Vandenberg
Vandenberg
Vorse
Wheeler
Wichern
Williams
Williams
Windley
Yates

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
305
302
338
316
322
323
348
376
346
379
306
350
325
377
333
380
384
369
343
307
331
354
351
352
339
301
381
353
312
319
371

10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
- Age 10-19
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
3 Age 20-29
18 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
21 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
DNS Age 10-19
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 10-19
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
11  Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
5/25/2013

Place
Gender
13
46
25
28
1
10
2
34
9
45
30
19
13
26
31
14
55
33
DNS
2
3
39
35
17
DNS
20
6
15
21
25
5

Gender

MTEZEZIZIZIZIZIZENmmZZZIZZ2nnmanZnamnnnmnaZZInnnZ

Chip Time
51:02.144
1:09:30.213
59:12.522
1:01:08.931
41:45.366
48:45.516
44:26.851
1:05:18.143
51:04.670
1:09:24.789
1:.03:47.181
57:37.451
53:03.867
1.08:02.366
1:03:51.903
53:08.181
1:16:15.723
1:04:38.202
00:00.000
42:31.746
42:56.428
1:06:33.521
1:06:13.926
53:48.609
00:00.000
55:22.313
45:17.109
52:40.220
56:15.282
1:04:27.279
49:25.651

Gun Time
51:14.090
1:09:30.213
59:31.268
1:01:14.664
41:46.568
48:46.923
44:41.237
1:05:32.430
51:06.029
1:10:03.498
1:04:10.530
57:41.649
53:03.867
1:08:02.366
1:04:02.157
53:10.784
1:16:45.000
1:04:38.202
00:00.000
42:31.746
42:59.594
1:06:33.521
1:06:52.816
54:21.522
00:00.000
55:39.382
45:17.109
52:40.220
56:26.605
1:06:12.594
49:25.651
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Place

o
>

Nate
Sid
Dave
Irving
Jordan
Asa
Seth
Nicholas
Michael
Gadrie
Johnnie
michael
Rachel
Kathryn
Darlene
Rachel
Sarah
Eoin
Lucas
Abigail
Elise
Nathan
Kaela
Zach
peter
Kira
Tim
Tim
Arnulfo
Chris
Silas

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Nordquist
Sullivan
Keir
Gonzalez
Ped

Nims
Nims
Dizes
Bayless
Edmunds
Naylor
madsen
Leavitt
Craig
Young
Ludlow
Correll
McDonagh
Martin
Craig
Overgaard
Lambert
McClure
Chittenden
madsen
Nims
Rogass
Rogers
Gonzalez
Waddoups
Callaway

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
130
213
201
152
215
120
119
186
163
200
167
127
204
165
141
206
131
175
224
166
168
132
199
217
129
118
234
194
150
121
177

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div

P WONWRE RNRE

ONPWWOAOERLRNANINNWOOREPEPNERADN

Division

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 10-19

5/25/2013

Place
Gender

P OO~NO O, WNEPE

e
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RPoowow~NOoOou©n®NpN

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

19:43.480
20:07.267
22:12.000
22:40.114
22:40.421
23:10.837
23:19.187
24:09.526
24:11.968
24:38.151
24:49.766
24:51.624
24:56.182
24:56.568
25:10.114
25:17.344
25:18.000
25:31.268
25:42.423
25:51.468
26:04.669
26:04.810
26:10.474
26:38.325
26:45.387
26:50.883
26:54.732
26:57.220
26:58.061
26:58.123
27:17.677

19:43.480
20:07.267
22:12.000
22:40.114
22:50.808
23:10.837
23:21.760
24:27.054
24:13.234
24:38.151
24:52.375
25:00.910
25:04.806
25:04.899
25:20.112
25:17.344
25:18.000
25:31.268
25:42.423
26:01.241
26:07.679
26:04.810
26:18.836
26:38.325
26:45.387
26:53.779
27:10.413
27:13.222
26:59.217
27:07.901
27:18.845
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Jefferson
33 Glynnis
34 Madie

35 Tyler

36 Ken

37 Benjamin
38 Cooper
39 Greg

40 Jeff

41 Ellen

42  Kathy

43 Jake

44  Zach

45 Isaac

46 Tara

47  Brienne
48 McKenna
49 Shyanne
50 Jim

51 tori

52 Susan
53 Flora

54  Anna

55 Marie

56 Reanna
57 Gary

58 Andrea
59 Olivia

60 Kiana

61 Jeremy
62 Adrianna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wood
Gorman
Cook
Petersen
Dizes
Wollant
Dean
Edwards
Burrell
Beller
Seal
Williams
Williams
Gonzalez
Whitting
Mabry
Cook
Hendrix
Cornwell
madsen
Petersen
Reynolds
Edwards
Tolman
Mulder
Pitkin
Stutz
Roche
Chapman
Stafford
San Roman

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
149
195
105
207
185
226
205
115
157
183
237
112
113
151
221
202
106
161
122
128
208
159
114
135
229
107
169
170
172
216
174

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div

P P PP PP
PonvBoonvpsrrov~onmEEOvMEv~NoREBwoown

a s~

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
22
11
12
23
24
25
26
27
28
13
14
29
30
31
15
16
17
18
32
19
20
21
22
23
24
33
25
26
27
34
28

Gender
M

TZ2NTTUZ2NnTTTTTAZZ 1NN

Chip Time Gun Time

27:17.782
27:22.428
27:32.651
28:13.061
28:16.700
28:45.582
28:49.729
28:53.042
28:54.127
29:16.262
29:30.253
29:47.457
29:48.863
29:49.458
29:49.779
30:19.799
30:19.901
30:56.544
31:27.873
31:40.568
31:40.960
31:47.995
32:18.917
32:26.063
32:46.139
32:59.336
33:00.473
33:12.742
33:33.395
33:37.363
33:39.191

27:17.782
27:38.236
27:32.651
28:13.061
28:35.383
28:49.602
28:49.729
29:18.765
29:18.752
29:16.262
29:50.606
30:10.365
30:10.844
29:50.609
30:08.980
30:35.507
30:34.185
31:06.314
31:42.288
31:52.277
31:40.960
31:54.895
32:43.673
32:35.259
32:46.139
33:14.026
33:33.392
33:12.742
33:33.395
33:38.977
33:52.838
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Molly
Tammi
Bill
Ashley
Lyn
Jamie
Jeanne
Angie
Kim
Tanner
Amaisha
Steven
amanda
annukka
Andrea
Wendy
Shaunna
Megan
Kerry
Amanda
Kelli

trini
Kellan
Riley
Justin
Anne
Etta
Linda
Nadine
Sarah
Hayden

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bullock
Harr

Lee
Blevins
Schuster
Beutler
Kerbs
Griffin
Watson
Gronowski
Wiebe
O'Toole
small
small
Brown
Speth
Kramer
Williams
Nilsen
Atamanczyk
Bayless
pullen
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Mulick
Qualls
Cornwell
Luke
Kolash
Miller

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
160
192
235
196
220
102
193
385
109
190
191
147
137
136
198
155
153
173
210
222
162
209
140
139
138
236
189
123
143
108
233

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
13 Age 10-19
4  Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
11 Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
14 Age 10-19
15 Age 10-19
4  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
12 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
1 Age 09 & Under
5/25/2013

5K

Place
Gender
29
30
35
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
38
39
49
50
51
52
53
54

Gender

b 0 e e e = e e W e P e e e e e e e v e W e W e 1 e 1

Chip Time Gun Time

33:50.297
33:52.568
33:53.133
34:03.171
34:03.769
34:06.781
34:09.801
34:40.106
34:43.405
34:52.549
34:52.748
35:13.883
35:21.419
35:21.542
35:23.352
35:35.206
35:42.969
36:22.612
36:31.463
36:41.982
36:47.669
36:57.741
37:21.944
37:26.002
37:32.869
37:39.775
37:45.313
37:46.737
37:48.456
37:50.004
39:03.196

34:19.246
34:08.410
34:00.071
34:33.142
34:52.729
34:52.580
34:09.801
34:40.106
35:13.571
35:01.109
35:01.115
35:51.102
35:38.587
35:38.651
35:23.352
35:55.246
36:27.249
36:44.143
36:31.463
36:49.494
36:49.542
37:13.381
37:24.747
37:31.477
37:32.869
37:39.775
37:45.313
37:46.737
38:18.754
38:13.217
39:03.196
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Place
OA First Name
94  Suzanne
95 Barb
96 amelia
97 Jessie
98 Hannah
99 Bill
100 Rachel
101 Kaylene
102 Kimberly
103 Colleen
104 Paul
105 Kyah
106 BreeAnn
107 Bread
108 Molly
109 Katie
110 Josette
111 Sue
112 Felicity
113 Amanda
114 Jadyn
115 Alise
116 Jenny
117 Joe
118 Brenda
119 Amy
120 Kathy
121 Marilyln
122 Mary
123 Scott
124 AnnMarie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Miller
Beller
madsen
Lambert
Belloli
Burns
Craig
Holyoak
Williams
Crozier
Gillespie
Piva
Petrie
Psomi
Bosted
Lambert
Stellers
Bosted
Dodge
Strong
Finch
Barney
Greene
Beller
Hiatt
Hale
Piva
Quialls
MCALEESE
Williams
Wallis

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
232
181
126
134
171
197
164
142
110
145
179
231
211
154
180
133
176
178
230
227
228
214
117
184
187
158
125
223
144
111
156

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
8
6

15
16
17
3
9
7
10
8
16
13
14
8
9
18
11
10
19
15
1
20
14
17
11
15
12
2
12
18
13

Division
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 09 & Under
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 50-59

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
55
56
57
58
59
40
60
61
62
63
41
64
65
42
66
67
68
69
70
71
43
72
73
44
74
75
76
77
78
45
79

Gender

b =< e e s e = e T o P W W T e e e = e e e i M n B n e s Bl 3

Chip Time Gun Time

39:03.202
39:17.467
39:42.449
39:53.153
40:01.864
40:27.393
40:48.460
41:11.684
41:46.345
41:56.980
42:01.811
42:05.626
42:07.808
42:08.113
42:08.420
42:27.072
42:28.854
42:41.630
44:03.290
44:15.417
44:19.905
46:43.155
47:01.466
47:08.401
48:23.127
48:31.549
49:46.507
49:48.218
49:48.868
52:39.105
53:16.727

39:03.202
39:17.467
39:54.611
39:53.153
40:35.026
40:27.393
40:58.757
41:22.291
42:09.436
41:56.980
42:29.376
42:31.602
42:31.608
42:52.461
42:34.597
42:28.819
42:28.854
43:09.229
44:03.290
44:19.949
44:19.905
46:43.155
47:01.466
47:08.401
48:32.934
48:31.549
50:13.050
50:14.326
50:13.182
52:39.105
53:49.642
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
125 Patricia roybal 146 3 Age 60-69 80 F 53:16.744  53:49.623
126 Nancy Linkenhoker 124 4  Age 60-69 81 F 59:09.257 59:49.306
127 carlene george 103 5 Age 60-69 82 F 1:11:50.567 1:12:32.285
128 Ricky Bosted 225 1 Age 70+ 83 F 1:12:00.429 1:12:31.992
DNS Bill Beller 182 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sebastian Christelow 116 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS JEFFREY GuUzI 148 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kristy Kuntz 203 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/25/2013 Page 5 of 5



Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Nate Nordquist 130 - Age 10-19 1 M 19:43.480 19:43.480
2 Sid Sullivan 213 1 Age 40-49 2 M 20:07.267 20:07.267
3 Dave Keir 201 2 Age 40-49 3 M 22:12.000 22:12.000
4  Irving Gonzalez 152 1 Age10-19 4 M 22:40.114 22:40.114
5 Jordan Ped 215 1 Age 20-29 5 M 22:40.421 22:50.808
6 Asa Nims 120 3 Age 40-49 6 M 23:10.837 23:10.837
7  Seth Nims 119 2  Age 10-19 7 M 23:19.187 23:21.760
8 Nicholas Dizes 186 3  Age10-19 8 M 24:09.526 24:27.054
9 Michael Bayless 163 1 Age 30-39 9 M 24:11.968 24:13.234
11 Johnnie Naylor 167 2 Age 30-39 10 M 24:49.766 24:52.375
12 michael madsen 127 4  Age 10-19 11 M 24:51.624 25:00.910
18 Eoin McDonagh 175 5 Age 10-19 12 M 25:31.268 25:31.268
19 Lucas Martin 224 6 Age 10-19 13 M 25:42.423 25:42.423
22 Nathan Lambert 132 7 Age 10-19 14 M 26:04.810 26:04.810
24  Zach Chittenden 217 2 Age 20-29 15 M 26:38.325 26:38.325
25 peter madsen 129 1 Age50-59 16 M 26:45.387 26:45.387
27 Tim Rogass 234 3  Age 20-29 17 M 26:54.732 27:10.413
28 Tim Rogers 194 3  Age 30-39 18 M 26:57.220 27:13.222
29 Arnulfo Gonzalez 150 4  Age 30-39 19 M 26:58.061 26:59.217
30 Chris Waddoups 121 2 Age 50-59 20 M 26:58.123 27:07.901
31 Silas Callaway 177 8 Age 10-19 21 M 27:17.677 27:18.845
32 Jefferson  Wood 149 5 Age 30-39 22 M 27:17.782 27:17.782
35 Tyler Petersen 207 9 Age10-19 23 M 28:13.061 28:13.061
36 Ken Dizes 185 3  Age 50-59 24 M 28:16.700 28:35.383
37 Benjamin  Wollant 226 10 Age 10-19 25 M 28:45.582 28:49.602
38 Cooper Dean 205 11 Age 10-19 26 M 28:49.729 28:49.729
39 Greg Edwards 115 6 Age 30-39 27 M 28:53.042 29:18.765
40 Jeff Burrell 157 7  Age 30-39 28 M 28:54.127 29:18.752
43  Jake Williams 112 12 Age 10-19 29 M 29:47.457 30:10.365
44  Zach Williams 113 13 Age 10-19 30 M 29:48.863 30:10.844
45 Isaac Gonzalez 151 14  Age 10-19 31 M 29:49.458 29:50.609
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
50 Jim Cornwell 122 1 Age 60-69 32 M 31:27.873 31:42.288
57 Gary Pitkin 107 2  Age 60-69 33 M 32:59.336 33:14.026
61 Jeremy Stafford 216 4  Age 20-29 34 M 33:37.363 33:38.977
65 BiIll Lee 235 4  Age 50-59 35 M 33:53.133 34:00.071
72 Tanner Gronowski 190 5 Age 20-29 36 M 34:52.549 35:01.109
74  Steven O'Toole 147 6 Age 20-29 37 M 35:13.883 35:51.102
86 Riley Hayes 139 15 Age 10-19 38 M 37:26.002 37:31.477
87 Justin Hayes 138 4  Age 40-49 39 M 37:32.869 37:32.869
99 BIll Burns 197 3 Age 60-69 40 M 40:27.393 40:27.393
104 Paul Gillespie 179 16 Age 10-19 41 M 42:01.811 42:29.376
107 Bread Psomi 154 8 Age 30-39 42 M 42:08.113 42:52.461
114 Jadyn Finch 228 1 Age 09 & Under 43 M 44:19.905 44:19.905
117 Joe Beller 184 17 Age 10-19 44 M 47:08.401 47:08.401
123 Scott Williams 111 18 Age 10-19 45 M 52:39.105 52:39.105
DNS Bill Beller 182 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sebastian Christelow 116 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS JEFFREY GUzZI 148 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/25/2013 Page 2 of 2



OA First Name Last Name

Place
10 Gadrie
13 Rachel
14 Kathryn
15 Darlene
16 Rachel
17 Sarah
20 Abigail
21 Elise
23 Kaela
26 Kira
33 Glynnis
34 Madie
41 Ellen
42 Kathy
46 Tara
47  Brienne
48 McKenna
49 Shyanne
51 tori
52 Susan
53 Flora
54  Anna
55 Marie
56 Reanna
58 Andrea
59 Olivia
60 Kiana
62 Adrianna
63 Molly
64 Tammi
66 Ashley

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Edmunds
Leavitt
Craig
Young
Ludlow
Correll
Craig
Overgaard
McClure
Nims
Gorman
Cook
Beller
Seal
Whitting
Mabry
Cook
Hendrix
madsen
Petersen
Reynolds
Edwards
Tolman
Mulder
Stutz
Roche
Chapman
San Roman
Bullock
Harr
Blevins

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
200
204
165
141
206
131
166
168
199
118
195
105
183
237
221
202
106
161
128
208
159
114
135
229
169
170
172
174
160
192
196

Full Results - Female

5K

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time Gun Time

24:38.151
24:56.182
24:56.568
25:10.114
25:17.344
25:18.000
25:51.468
26:04.669
26:10.474
26:50.883
27:22.428
27:32.651
29:16.262
29:30.253
29:49.779
30:19.799
30:19.901
30:56.544
31:40.568
31:40.960
31:47.995
32:18.917
32:26.063
32:46.139
33:00.473
33:12.742
33:33.395
33:39.191
33:50.297
33:52.568
34:03.171

24:38.151
25:04.806
25:04.899
25:20.112
25:17.344
25:18.000
26:01.241
26:07.679
26:18.836
26:53.779
27:38.236
27:32.651
29:16.262
29:50.606
30:08.980
30:35.507
30:34.185
31:06.314
31:52.277
31:40.960
31:54.895
32:43.673
32:35.259
32:46.139
33:33.392
33:12.742
33:33.395
33:52.838
34:19.246
34:08.410
34:33.142
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Place
OA
67
68
69
70
71
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
101
102

First Name Last Name

Lyn
Jamie
Jeanne
Angie
Kim
Amaisha
amanda
annukka
Andrea
Wendy
Shaunna
Megan
Kerry
Amanda
Kelli

trini
Kellan
Anne
Etta
Linda
Nadine
Sarah
Hayden
Suzanne
Barb
amelia
Jessie
Hannah
Rachel
Kaylene
Kimberly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Schuster
Beutler
Kerbs
Griffin
Watson
Wiebe
small
small
Brown
Speth
Kramer
Williams
Nilsen
Atamanczyk
Bayless
pullen
Hayes
Mulick
Quialls
Cornwell
Luke
Kolash
Miller
Miller
Beller
madsen
Lambert
Belloli
Craig
Holyoak
Williams

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
220
102
193
385
109
191
137
136
198
155
153
173
210
222
162
209
140
236
189
123
143
108
233
232
181
126
134
171
164
142
110

Full Results - Female

5K

Place

Div
4

0 N o0 o1

=
w

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 09 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time Gun Time

34:03.769
34:06.781
34:09.801
34:40.106
34:43.405
34:52.748
35:21.419
35:21.542
35:23.352
35:35.206
35:42.969
36:22.612
36:31.463
36:41.982
36:47.669
36:57.741
37:21.944
37:39.775
37:45.313
37:46.737
37:48.456
37:50.004
39:03.196
39:03.202
39:17.467
39:42.449
39:53.153
40:01.864
40:48.460
41:11.684
41:46.345

34:52.729
34:52.580
34:09.801
34:40.106
35:13.571
35:01.115
35:38.587
35:38.651
35:23.352
35:55.246
36:27.249
36:44.143
36:31.463
36:49.494
36:49.542
37:13.381
37:24.747
37:39.775
37:45.313
37:46.737
38:18.754
38:13.217
39:03.196
39:03.202
39:17.467
39:54.611
39:53.153
40:35.026
40:58.757
41:22.291
42:09.436
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Place
OA
103
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128

DNS

First Name Last Name

Colleen
Kyah
BreeAnn
Molly
Katie
Josette
Sue
Felicity
Amanda
Alise
Jenny
Brenda
Amy
Kathy
Marilyln
Mary
AnnMarie
Patricia
Nancy
carlene
Ricky
Kristy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Crozier
Piva
Petrie
Bosted
Lambert
Stellers
Bosted
Dodge
Strong
Barney
Greene
Hiatt
Hale
Piva
Quialls
MCALEESE
Wallis
roybal
Linkenhoker
george
Bosted
Kuntz

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
145
231
211
180
133
176
178
230
227
214
117
187
158
125
223
144
156
146
124
103
225
203

Full Results - Female

5K

Place

Div
8
13
14
9
18
11
10
19
15
20
14
11
15
12
2
12

3
4
5
1

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70+

DNS Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
41:56.980
42:05.626
42:07.808
42:08.420
42:27.072
42:28.854
42:41.630
44:03.290
44:15.417
46:43.155
47:01.466
48:23.127
48:31.549
49:46.507
49:48.218
49:48.868
53:16.727
53:16.744
59:09.257

1:11:50.567

1:12:00.429
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:56.980
42:31.602
42:31.608
42:34.597
42:28.819
42:28.854
43:09.229
44:03.290
44:19.949
46:43.155
47:01.466
48:32.934
48:31.549
50:13.050
50:14.326
50:13.182
53:49.642
53:49.623
59:49.306

1:12:32.285

1:12:31.992
00:00.000
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Division
Age 09 & Under

Age 09 & Under

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
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Place
Div
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Hayden
Jadyn

Rachel
Kathryn
Abigalil
Kaela
Kira
Madie
McKenna
Shyanne
Marie
Reanna
Olivia
Kiana
amanda
Kellan
amelia
Jessie
Hannah
Katie
Felicity
Alise

Nate
Irving
Seth
Nicholas
michael
Eoin

5K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Miller 233
Finch 228
Leavitt 204
Craig 165
Craig 166
McClure 199
Nims 118
Cook 105
Cook 106
Hendrix 161
Tolman 135
Mulder 229
Roche 170
Chapman 172
small 137
Hayes 140
madsen 126
Lambert 134
Belloli 171
Lambert 133
Dodge 230
Barney 214
Nordquist 130
Gonzalez 152
Nims 119
Dizes 186
madsen 127
McDonagh 175

5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
93 54
114 43
13 2
14 3
20 7
23 9
26 10
34 12
48 17
49 18
55 23
56 24
59 26
60 27
75 38
85 48
96 57
97 58
98 59
109 67
112 70
115 72
1 1
4 4
7 7
8 8
12 11
18 12

Chip Time Gun Time

39:03.196

44:19.905

24:56.182
24:56.568
25:51.468
26:10.474
26:50.883
27:32.651
30:19.901
30:56.544
32:26.063
32:46.139
33:12.742
33:33.395
35:21.419
37:21.944
39:42.449
39:53.153
40:01.864
42:27.072
44:03.290
46:43.155

19:43.480
22:40.114
23:19.187
24:09.526
24:51.624
25:31.268

39:03.196

44:19.905

25:04.806
25:04.899
26:01.241
26:18.836
26:53.779
27:32.651
30:34.185
31:06.314
32:35.259
32:46.139
33:12.742
33:33.395
35:38.587
37:24.747
39:54.611
39:53.153
40:35.026
42:28.819
44:03.290
46:43.155

19:43.480
22:40.114
23:21.760
24:27.054
25:00.910
25:31.268
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 10-19 6 M Lucas Martin 224 19 13 25:42.423  25:42.423
Age 10-19 7 M Nathan Lambert 132 22 14 26:04.810 26:04.810
Age 10-19 8 M Silas Callaway 177 31 21 27:17.677 27:18.845
Age 10-19 9 M Tyler Petersen 207 35 23 28:13.061 28:13.061
Age 10-19 10 M Benjamin  Wollant 226 37 25 28:45.582  28:49.602
Age 10-19 11 M Cooper Dean 205 38 26 28:49.729  28:49.729
Age 10-19 12 M Jake Williams 112 43 29 29:47.457  30:10.365
Age 10-19 13 M Zach Williams 113 44 30 29:48.863 30:10.844
Age 10-19 14 M Isaac Gonzalez 151 45 31 29:49.458  29:50.609
Age 10-19 15 M Riley Hayes 139 86 38 37:26.002  37:31.477
Age 10-19 16 M Paul Gillespie 179 104 41 42:01.811 42:29.376
Age 10-19 17 M Joe Beller 184 117 44 47:08.401 47:08.401
Age 10-19 18 M Scott Williams 111 123 45 52:39.105 52:39.105
Age 20-29 1 F Rachel Ludlow 206 16 5 25:17.344  25:17.344
Age 20-29 2 F Elise Overgaard 168 21 8 26:04.669 26:07.679
Age 20-29 3 F Glynnis Gorman 195 33 11 27:22.428 27:38.236
Age 20-29 4 F Ellen Beller 183 41 13 29:16.262  29:16.262
Age 20-29 5 F Adrianna San Roman 174 62 28 33:39.191  33:52.838
Age 20-29 6 F Ashley Blevins 196 66 31 34:03.171  34:33.142
Age 20-29 7 F Kim Watson 109 71 36 34:43.405 35:13.571
Age 20-29 8 F Amaisha Wiebe 191 73 37 34:52.748 35:01.115
Age 20-29 9 F Andrea Brown 198 77 40 35:23.352  35:23.352
Age 20-29 10 F Megan Williams 173 80 43 36:22.612 36:44.143
Age 20-29 11 F Kelli Bayless 162 83 46 36:47.669  36:49.542
Age 20-29 12 F Nadine Luke 143 91 52 37:48.456 38:18.754
Age 20-29 13 F Kyah Piva 231 105 64 42:05.626  42:31.602
Age 20-29 14 F BreeAnn Petrie 211 106 65 42:07.808 42:31.608
Age 20-29 15 F Amanda Strong 227 113 71 44:15.417  44:19.949
Age 20-29 1 M Jordan Ped 215 5 5 22:40.421  22:50.808
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=LKL

Zach

Tim
Jeremy
Tanner
Steven
Bill
Sebastian

Gadrie
Sarah
Tara
Brienne
Susan
Anna
Molly
Jamie
Angie
Shaunna
Kerry
Amanda
Etta
Sarah
Jenny
Amy
Kristy

Michael
Johnnie
Tim
Arnulfo
Jefferson

Bib
Chittenden 217
Rogass 234
Stafford 216
Gronowski 190
O'Toole 147
Beller 182
Christelow 116
Edmunds 200
Correll 131
Whitting 221
Mabry 202
Petersen 208
Edwards 114
Bullock 160
Beutler 102
Griffin 385
Kramer 153
Nilsen 210
Atamanczyk 222
Qualls 189
Kolash 108
Greene 117
Hale 158
Kuntz 203
Bayless 163
Naylor 167
Rogers 194
Gonzalez 150
Wood 149

5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
24 15
27 17
61 34
72 36
74 37
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
10 1
17 6
46 15
47 16
52 20
54 22
63 29
68 33
70 35
79 42
81 44
82 45
89 50
92 53
116 73
119 75
DNS DNS
9 9
11 10
28 18
29 19
32 22

Chip Time Gun Time

26:38.325
26:54.732
33:37.363
34:52.549
35:13.883
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:38.151
25:18.000
29:49.779
30:19.799
31:40.960
32:18.917
33:50.297
34:06.781
34:40.106
35:42.969
36:31.463
36:41.982
37:45.313
37:50.004
47:01.466
48:31.549
00:00.000

24:11.968
24:49.766
26:57.220
26:58.061
27:17.782

26:38.325
27:10.413
33:38.977
35:01.109
35:51.102
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:38.151
25:18.000
30:08.980
30:35.507
31:40.960
32:43.673
34:19.246
34:52.580
34:40.106
36:27.249
36:31.463
36:49.494
37:45.313
38:13.217
47:01.466
48:31.549
00:00.000

24:13.234
24:52.375
27:13.222
26:59.217
27:17.782
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Edwards 115

M
M
M

T T TTTTTTTTT

=L

MM T T T T T

Greg
Jeff
Bread

tori

Flora
Tammi
annukka
Wendy
trini
Anne
Suzanne
Rachel
Kimberly
Josette
Kathy

Sid
Dave
Asa
Justin

Darlene
Kathy
Andrea
Lyn
Jeanne
Barb
Kaylene
Colleen
Molly

Burrell 157
Psomi 154
madsen 128
Reynolds 159
Harr 192
small 136
Speth 155
pullen 209
Mulick 236
Miller 232
Craig 164
Williams 110
Stellers 176
Piva 125
Sullivan 213
Keir 201
Nims 120
Hayes 138
Young 141
Seal 237
Stutz 169
Schuster 220
Kerbs 193
Beller 181
Holyoak 142
Crozier 145
Bosted 180
5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
39 27
40 28
107 42
51 19
53 21
64 30
76 39
78 41
84 47
88 49
94 55
100 60
102 62
110 68
120 76
2 2
3 3
6 6
87 39
15 4
42 14
58 25
67 32
69 34
95 56
101 61
103 63
108 66

Chip Time Gun Time

28:53.042
28:54.127
42:08.113

31:40.568
31:47.995
33:52.568
35:21.542
35:35.206
36:57.741
37:39.775
39:03.202
40:48.460
41:46.345
42:28.854
49:46.507

20:07.267
22:12.000
23:10.837
37:32.869

25:10.114
29:30.253
33:00.473
34:03.769
34:09.801
39:17.467
41:11.684
41:56.980
42:08.420

29:18.765
29:18.752
42:52.461

31:52.277
31:54.895
34:08.410
35:38.651
35:55.246
37:13.381
37:39.775
39:03.202
40:58.757
42:09.436
42:28.854
50:13.050

20:07.267
22:12.000
23:10.837
37:32.869

25:20.112
29:50.606
33:33.392
34:52.729
34:09.801
39:17.467
41:22.291
41:56.980
42:34.597
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
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Gender First Name
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Sue
Brenda
Mary
AnnMarie

peter
Chris

Ken

Bill
JEFFREY

Linda
Marilyln
Patricia
Nancy
carlene

Jim
Gary
Bill

Ricky

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Bosted 178
Hiatt 187
MCALEESE 144
Wallis 156
madsen 129
Waddoups 121
Dizes 185
Lee 235
GUZI 148
Cornwell 123
Quialls 223
roybal 146
Linkenhoker 124
george 103
Cornwell 122
Pitkin 107
Burns 197
Bosted 225
5/25/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
111 69
118 74
122 78
124 79
25 16
30 20
36 24
65 35
DNS DNS
90 51
121 77
125 80
126 81
127 82
50 32
57 33
99 40
128 83

Chip Time
42:41.630
48:23.127
49:48.868
53:16.727

26:45.387
26:58.123
28:16.700
33:53.133
00:00.000

37:46.737
49:48.218
53:16.744
59:09.257
1:11:50.567

31:27.873
32:59.336
40:27.393

1:12:00.429

Gun Time
43:09.229
48:32.934
50:13.182
53:49.642

26:45.387
27:07.901
28:35.383
34:00.071
00:00.000

37:46.737
50:14.326
53:49.623
59:49.306
1:12:32.285

31:42.288
33:14.026
40:27.393

1:12:31.992
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
82 Amanda Atamanczyk 222 11 Age 30-39 45 F 36:41.982  36:49.494
115 Alise Barney 214 20 Age 10-19 72 F 46:43.155 46:43.155
83 Kelli Bayless 162 11 Age 20-29 46 F 36:47.669  36:49.542
9  Michael Bayless 163 1 Age 30-39 9 M 24:11.968 24:13.234
95 Barb Beller 181 6 Age 50-59 56 F 39:17.467  39:17.467
DNS Bill Beller 182 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
41  Ellen Beller 183 4  Age 20-29 13 F 29:16.262  29:16.262
117 Joe Beller 184 17 Age 10-19 44 M 47:08.401 47:08.401
98 Hannah Belloli 171 17 Age 10-19 59 F 40:01.864  40:35.026
68 Jamie Beutler 102 7 Age 30-39 33 F 34:06.781  34:52.580
66 Ashley Blevins 196 6 Age 20-29 31 F 34:03.171  34:33.142
108 Molly Bosted 180 9 Age 50-59 66 F 42:08.420 42:34.597
128 Ricky Bosted 225 1 Age 70+ 83 F 1:12:00.429 1:12:31.992
111 Sue Bosted 178 10 Age 50-59 69 F 42:41.630 43:09.229
77 Andrea Brown 198 9 Age 20-29 40 F 35:23.352  35:23.352
63 Molly Bullock 160 6 Age 30-39 29 F 33:50.297 34:19.246
99 BIll Burns 197 3 Age 60-69 40 M 40:27.393  40:27.393
40  Jeff Burrell 157 7  Age 30-39 28 M 28:54.127  29:18.752
31 Silas Callaway 177 8 Age 10-19 21 M 27:17.677 27:18.845
60 Kiana Chapman 172 12 Age 10-19 27 F 33:33.395 33:33.395
24 Zach Chittenden 217 2 Age 20-29 15 M 26:38.325 26:38.325
DNS Sebastian Christelow 116 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
34 Madie Cook 105 6 Age 10-19 12 F 27:32.651 27:32.651
48 McKenna  Cook 106 7 Age 10-19 17 F 30:19.901 30:34.185
50 Jim Cornwell 122 1 Age 60-69 32 M 31:27.873  31:42.288
90 Linda Cornwell 123 1 Age 60-69 51 F 37:46.737 37:46.737
17 Sarah Correll 131 1 Age 30-39 6 F 25:18.000 25:18.000
20 Abigail Craig 166 3  Age 10-19 7 F 25:51.468 26:01.241
14 Kathryn Craig 165 2 Age 10-19 3 F 24:56.568  25:04.899
100 Rachel Craig 164 9 Age 40-49 60 F 40:48.460  40:58.757
103 Colleen Crozier 145 8 Age 50-59 63 F 41:56.980 41:56.980

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/25/2013 Page 1 of 5



Place
OA
38
36

112
10
54
39

114

127

104
29

45
33
116
70
72
DNS
119
64
87
85
86
49
118
101

69

92

79
DNS

First Name
Cooper
Ken
Nicholas
Felicity
Gadrie
Anna
Greg
Jadyn
carlene
Paul
Arnulfo
Irving
Isaac
Glynnis
Jenny
Angie
Tanner
JEFFREY
Amy
Tammi
Justin
Kellan
Riley
Shyanne
Brenda
Kaylene
Dave
Jeanne
Sarah
Shaunna
Kristy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Dean
Dizes
Dizes
Dodge
Edmunds
Edwards
Edwards
Finch
george
Gillespie
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gorman
Greene
Griffin
Gronowski
Guzl
Hale

Harr
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hendrix
Hiatt
Holyoak
Keir
Kerbs
Kolash
Kramer
Kuntz

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
205
185
186
230
200
114
115
228
103
179
150
152
151
195
117
385
190
148
158
192
138
140
139
161
187
142
201
193
108
153
203

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
11 Age 10-19
3 Age 50-59
3 Age 10-19
19 Age 10-19
- Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6  Age 30-39
1 Age 09 & Under
5 Age 60-69
16 Age 10-19
4  Age 30-39
1 Age10-19
14 Age 10-19
3  Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
15 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
14 Age 10-19
15 Age 10-19
8 Age10-19
11 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
2 Age 40-49
5 Age50-59
13 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
5/25/2013

5K

Place
Gender
26
24
8
70
1
22
27
43
82
41
19
4
31
11
73
35
36
DNS
75
30
39
48
38
18
74
61
3
34
53
42
DNS

Gender

TTTTAZTNTTZNZZTNTNZZIZ2nannI22n2nanan

Chip Time
28:49.729
28:16.700
24:09.526
44:03.290
24:38.151
32:18.917
28:53.042
44:19.905

1:11:50.567
42:01.811
26:58.061
22:40.114
29:49.458
27:22.428
47:01.466
34:40.106
34:52.549
00:00.000
48:31.549
33:52.568
37:32.869
37:21.944
37:26.002
30:56.544
48:23.127
41:11.684
22:12.000
34:09.801
37:50.004
35:42.969
00:00.000

Gun Time
28:49.729
28:35.383
24:27.054
44:03.290
24:38.151
32:43.673
29:18.765
44:19.905

1:12:32.285
42:29.376
26:59.217
22:40.114
29:50.609
27:38.236
47:01.466
34:40.106
35:01.109
00:00.000
48:31.549
34:08.410
37:32.869
37:24.747
37:31.477
31:06.314
48:32.934
41:22.291
22:12.000
34:09.801
38:13.217
36:27.249
00:00.000
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Place
OA
97
109
22
13
65
126
16
91
47
96
12
25
51
19
122
23
18
93
94
56
88
11
81

26

74

21

52

First Name Last Name

Jessie
Katie
Nathan
Rachel
Bill
Nancy
Rachel
Nadine
Brienne
amelia
michael
peter
tori
Lucas
Mary
Kaela
Eoin
Hayden
Suzanne
Reanna
Anne
Johnnie
Kerry
Asa
Kira
Seth
Nate
Steven
Elise
Jordan
Susan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Leavitt
Lee
Linkenhoker
Ludlow
Luke
Mabry
madsen
madsen
madsen
madsen
Martin
MCALEESE
McClure
McDonagh
Miller
Miller
Mulder
Mulick
Naylor
Nilsen
Nims
Nims
Nims
Nordquist
O'Toole
Overgaard
Ped
Petersen

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
134
133
132
204
235
124
206
143
202
126
127
129
128
224
144
199
175
233
232
229
236
167
210
120
118
119
130
147
168
215
208

List

5K
by Name - All

Place

Div

= = = = = [l
BN vVOWENMNNEoRrOMATORPRPMGFOGRAERMRLNEE

Division
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 09 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
58
67
14
2
35
81
5
52
16
57
11
16
19
13
78
9
12
54
55
24
49
10
44

Gender

MZTNZZZZ2nZZ2nZZ2nnnnZ2nnnZZnZZ2nnnmnnZEnn2n

Chip Time Gun Time

39:53.153
42:27.072
26:04.810
24:56.182
33:53.133
59:09.257
25:17.344
37:48.456
30:19.799
39:42.449
24:51.624
26:45.387
31:40.568
25:42.423
49:48.868
26:10.474
25:31.268
39:03.196
39:03.202
32:46.139
37:39.775
24:49.766
36:31.463
23:10.837
26:50.883
23:19.187
19:43.480
35:13.883
26:04.669
22:40.421
31:40.960

39:53.153
42:28.819
26:04.810
25:04.806
34:00.071
59:49.306
25:17.344
38:18.754
30:35.507
39:54.611
25:00.910
26:45.387
31:52.277
25:42.423
50:13.182
26:18.836
25:31.268
39:03.196
39:03.202
32:46.139
37:39.775
24:52.375
36:31.463
23:10.837
26:53.779
23:21.760
19:43.480
35:51.102
26:07.679
22:50.808
31:40.960
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Place
OA
35
106
57
120
105
107
84
89
121
53
59
27
28
125
62
67
42
75
76
78
61
110
113
58

55
30
124
71
46
73

First Name
Tyler
BreeAnn
Gary
Kathy
Kyah
Bread
trini

Etta
Marilyln
Flora
Olivia
Tim

Tim
Patricia
Adrianna
Lyn
Kathy
amanda
annukka
Wendy
Jeremy
Josette
Amanda
Andrea
Sid
Marie
Chris
AnnMarie
Kim
Tara
Amaisha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Petersen
Petrie
Pitkin
Piva

Piva
Psomi
pullen
Quialls
Quialls
Reynolds
Roche
Rogass
Rogers
roybal
San Roman
Schuster
Seal
small
small
Speth
Stafford
Stellers
Strong
Stutz
Sullivan
Tolman
Waddoups
Wallis
Watson
Whitting
Wiebe

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
207
211
107
125
231
154
209
189
223
159
170
234
194
146
174
220
237
137
136
155
216
176
227
169
213
135
121
156
109
221
191

List by Name - All

5K

Place
Div Division
9 Age 10-19
14  Age 20-29
2  Age 60-69
12 Age 40-49
13 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
2  Age 40-49
11 Age 10-19
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
3  Age 60-69
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
2  Age 50-59
13 Age 10-19
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
11 Age 40-49
15 Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
9 Age10-19
2  Age 50-59
13 Age 50-59
7  Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
5/25/2013

Place
Gender
23
65
33
76
64
42
47
50
77
21
26
17
18
80
28
32
14
38
39
41
34
68
71
25
2
23
20
79
36
15
37

Gender

i e P e e e e e e W e e P e e e e e e e e 1 e 1 Bl 1 B

Chip Time Gun Time

28:13.061
42:07.808
32:59.336
49:46.507
42:05.626
42:08.113
36:57.741
37:45.313
49:48.218
31:47.995
33:12.742
26:54.732
26:57.220
53:16.744
33:39.191
34:03.769
29:30.253
35:21.419
35:21.542
35:35.206
33:37.363
42:28.854
44:15.417
33:00.473
20:07.267
32:26.063
26:58.123
53:16.727
34:43.405
29:49.779
34:52.748

28:13.061
42:31.608
33:14.026
50:13.050
42:31.602
42:52.461
37:13.381
37:45.313
50:14.326
31:54.895
33:12.742
27:10.413
27:13.222
53:49.623
33:52.838
34:52.729
29:50.606
35:38.587
35:38.651
35:55.246
33:38.977
42:28.854
44:19.949
33:33.392
20:07.267
32:35.259
27:07.901
53:49.642
35:13.571
30:08.980
35:01.115
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

43 Jake

102 Kimberly
80 Megan
123 Scott

44  Zach

37 Benjamin
32 Jefferson
15 Darlene

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wollant
Wood
Young

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2013

Place
Bib Masters
112
110
173
111
113
226
149
141

List by Name - All

Plac
Div
12
10
10
18
13
10

5

1

5K

e

Division

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

5/25/2013

Place
Gender
29
62
43
45
30
25
22
4

Gender
M

L 1 |

Chip Time Gun Time

29:47.457
41:46.345
36:22.612
52:39.105
29:48.863
28:45.582
27:17.782
25:10.114

30:10.365
42:09.436
36:44.143
52:39.105
30:10.844
28:49.602
27:17.782
25:20.112
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